25x150 ED-SX Specifications

Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apparent field of view based on ISO14132-1:2002
*2 Varies depending on the observer's visual acuity

*1

Model

Coating

Field of view

Exit pupil
Brightness
Eye relief

Focus type
Length
Width
Height
Weight

Magnification

Objective diameter

Apparent field of view ™
Field of view at 1000m

Minimum focus distance “

Adjustment ran
interpupillary distance

Dioptric adjustment range

for

Waterproof "3

Operation temperature

*3 Not usable underwater

FUJFILM

25x150 ED-SX

25 x

150 mm

EBC Multi-coating

2.7°

61°

47 m

6 mm

36

18.6 mm

208 m

60 - 70 mm

-7~+3 m!

IF

962 mm

365 mm

525 mm

18,500 g

2 m—5min

-20 C ~ +50 C

20220405
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25x150 ED-SX

251&

150 mm

EBC w/IFOa—FT4>7

2.7°

61°

47 m

6 mm

36

18.6 mm

208 m

60 -70 mm

-7~+3 m1

IF 5=

962 mm

365 mm

525 mm

18,500 g

2m-5%

-20 C ~ +50 C
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